~ANOAVIRO

WwWw.seg aarcade.com

sales@segaarcade.com

europe

sales +44 (0)208 391 8090

follow us at segaamusements

o & @



N\ 4 N\
—ﬁ-‘.\ King of the Hammer | Andamiro | Sport | Ticket Redemption
E {‘* Test your power and declare your vigour as you smash the power-gauge with your full strength. Challenge
the highest scores, overcome them and set new limits as you take part in the legendary experience of
H.A. T Bub becoming the King of the Hammer.
g J o\ J
Ticket redemption | Waterproof finishing | DLX & STD models available | Solid construction | Additional bonus functions ]

Gameplay

Using the durable, over sized
hammer, players must strike
the hammer plate as hard as
they can and watch as the
ultra bright LED’s light up the
power gauge and see if they
have beaten the top score!

Hit the hammer plate...

reach the top...

to get the high score

N

Assembled Dimensions DLX - D785mm W900mm H3500mm 294kg
Shipping Dimensions DLX - D1020mm W2440mm H1245mm 327kg
Assembled Dimensions STD - D550mm W900mm H2350mm 200kg

Shipping Dimensions STD - D1020mm W1220mm H1245mm 222kg

D31"
D40"
D22"
D40"

W36"
Woe"
W36"
W48"

H138"
H49"
Ho3"
H49"

648lbs
720lbs
441lbs
490Ibs




