







King of the Hammer | Andamiro | Sport | Ticket Redemption

Test your power and declare your vigour as you smash the power-gauge with your full strength. Challenge the highest scores, overcome them and set new limits as you take part in the legendary experience of becoming the King of the Hammer.



Ticket redemption I

Waterproof finishing

DLX & STD models available I

Solid construction | Additional bonus functions

Gameplay

Using the durable, over sized hammer, players must strike the hammer plate as hard as they can and watch as the ultra bright LED's light up the power gauge and see if they have beaten the top score! Hit the hammer plate...

www.andamiro.com

reach the top...

to get the high score





Assembled	Dimensions	DLX	- D785mm	W900mm	H3500mm	294kg	Ι	D31"	W36"	H138"	648lbs
Shipping	Dimensions	DLX -	D1020mm	W2440mm	H1245mm	327kg	Ι	D40"	W96"	H49"	720lbs
Assembled	Dimensions	STD	- D550mm	W900mm	H2350mm	200kg	Ι	D22"	W36"	H93"	441lbs
Shipping	Dimensions	STD ·	D1020mm	W1220mm	H1245mm	222kg	Ι	D40"	W48"	H49"	490lbs